
Product specifications

Eaton 100400-8

Catalog Number: 100400-8 

Eaton Crouse-Hinds series Posi-Lok E0400 shim, Copper

General specifications

Eaton Crouse-Hinds series Posi-Lok 

E0400 shim

100400-8

662275170569

1 lb

Product Name Catalog Number

UPC

Product Weight
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Certifications and compliances

Ordinary/Non-Hazardous Locations

Product specifications

Copper

Resources

Posi-Lok Power Distribution Panels and Plugs catalog page

Eaton Specification Sheet - 100400-8

Area classification Material

Catalogs

Specifications and datasheets

https://www.eaton.com/us/en-us.html
https://www.linkedin.com/company/eaton/
https://twitter.com/eatoncorp/
https://facebook.com/eatoncorporation/
https://www.youtube.com/EatonVideos
https://www.eaton.com/content/dam/eaton/products/wiring-devices-and-connectivity/crouse-hinds/catalog-pages/crouse-hinds-posilok-e0200-e0400-plugs-panels-catalog-page.pdf
https://www.eaton.com/us/en-us/skuPage.100400-8.pdf

